10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Lake Manager (Interim GM)

General Manager

Senior Accountant

Mech. & Facility. Tech (Interim Lake

Manager)
Mech. & Facility. Tech

Engineer

Administrative Assist

Maintenance. Coordinator

Lake Ops Sup

Accountant |

Administrative Clerk

Maintenance. Coordinator

Lake Patrol

Dispatch Clerk

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Maintenance Worker

Lake Patrol

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Water Resources

Administration

Maintenance

Operations

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Total Wages
$126,115

$85,739

$85,300

$71,015

$66,036

$56,250

$55,869

$53,770

$52,819

$49,574

$34,748

$28,666

$21,592

$19,599

$19,582

$18,855

$18,333

$16,910



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Maintenance Worker

Lake Patrol

Lake Patrol

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Ramp Attendant

Ramp Attendant

Director

Maintenance Worker

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Operations

Operations

Board of Directors

Maintenance

$16,621

$16,153

$14,000

$13,672

$11,576

$11,237

$11,069

$10,646

$9,323

$9,292

$8,730

$8,727

$8,447

$8,029

$6,265

$2,953

$2,101



